
NRR 32
SNR 38

www.finalfitsafety.com

+44(0) 07785 228487

Corded
PF-30
100 Pair/Box

Uncorded
PF-1
100 Pair/Box

“Why on  Buy Any Other Earplugs?”Earth

Independently 
Tested

The World’s First Plant-Based Earplugs

 The Pinch Fit makes ”fitting instructions” obsolete.

Based on the fact that the ear canal is oblong, not round, 

the revolutionary design requires NO ROLLING.

The Pinch Fit provides a very high NRR/SNR, unsurpassed 

comfort, and a lower carbon footprint!

Independently tested NRR 32 / SNR 38.

USDA Certified 82% plant-based materials made in the 

USA.

The earplug, the cord, even the bag - are all plant-based.

*Mr. Howard Leight is not afliated with Honeywell, Honeywell Safety Products, or Howard Leight Hearing Protection by Honeywell.

From the mind of
hearing protection legend,

Mr. Howard Leight*
Soft, smooth, low pressure for dreamlike comfort.

Available through respected Safety Products Suppliers 

worldwide.

Fit ItPinch It

USA and Foreign
Patents Pending



     

1 .Laboratory at tenuat ion data for 
comparison purposes only.
2. User insertion and fit may result in 
significantly reduced results.
3. Failure to follow all instructions could 
result in hearing loss or injury.
4. Improper fit will reduce protection 
effectiveness and may result in hearing 
loss or injury.
5. Only use Final Fit Safety hearing 
protection as a part of a hearing protection 
program complying with all applicable 
health and safety laws.
6. Do not use where warning signals must 
be heard and may be attenuated by the 
product.
7. Use extreme caution if you have 
p r e v i o u s l y  e x p e r i e n c e d  h e a r i n g 
loss/damage. 
8. Employers are responsible for ensuring 
that the hearing protection device and its 
NRR/SNR are proper for the worker.
9. Failure to follow instructions and/or 
these warnings may result in injury or 
death.
10. If redness, discomfort, or irritation 
occurs, discontinue use and seek medical 
attention.

WARNING!

www.finalfitsafety.com

3200 Airport Ave., Suite 16, 
Santa Monica, CA 90405

Keep out of reach
of children. Choking
Hazard.

NRR 32
SNR 38

Independently 
Tested

The World’s First Plant-Based Earplugs

Attenuation Data: Testing according to ANSI S.3.19-1974

Frequency Hz

Mean Attenuation, dB

Standard Deviation, dB

Test Method: EN352-2:2002

Frequency HZ                    125     250     500     1000     2000     4000     8000     SNR

Mean Attenuation, dB

Standard Deviation, dB

38dB37.9     35.3     39.6     39.3     46.4     44.9     

5.0    4.4     5.2     4.2 2.9     4.0    4.7   

SNR 38dB     H=38dB     M=35dB     L=32dB     

PF-30
Corded

PF-1
Uncorded

Part #           Pairs per Box       Boxes Per Case

100

100

10

10

125 250 500 1000 2000 3150 4000 6300 8000

NRR
32 dB39.3 

5.5 

37.8 

5.4 

42.9 

5.8 

40.6 

3.8 

39.1 

2.6 

44.4 

4.1 

46.0 

3.7 

47.8 

3.5 

46.2 

4.5 

Pinch Fit 

38.9     

USDA
CERTIFIED
BIOBASED
PRODUCT
PRODUCT 82%

+44(0) 07785 228487


