Independently Tested NRR 32 SNR 38





The World's First Plant-Based Earplugs

Uncorded PF-1 100 Pair/Box





Corded PF-30 100 Pair/Box

USA and Foreign Patents Pending





From the mind of hearing protection legend, Mr. Howard Leight*

- The Pinch Fit makes "fitting instructions" obsolete.
- Based on the fact that the ear canal is oblong, not round, the revolutionary design requires NO ROLLING.
- The Pinch Fit provides a very high NRR/SNR, unsurpassed comfort, and a lower carbon footprint!
- Independently tested NRR 32 / SNR 38.
- USDA Certified 82% plant-based materials made in the USA.
- The earplug, the cord, even the bag are all plant-based.
- Soft, smooth, low pressure for dreamlike comfort.
- Available through respected Safety Products Suppliers worldwide.

"Why on Earth Buy Any Other Earplugs?"

Independently
Tested
NRR 32
SNR 38



The World's First Plant-Based Earplugs

Pinch Fit

1 111011 1 10										
Attenuation Data: Testing according to ANSI S.3.19-1974										
Frequency Hz	125	250	500	1000	2000	3150	4000	6300	8000	
Mean Attenuation, dB	39.3	37.8	42.9	40.6	39.1	44.4	46.0	47.8	46.2	NRR 32 dB
Standard Deviation, dB	5.5	5.4	5.8	3.8	2.6	4.1	3.7	3.5	4.5	

Test Method: EN352-2:2002 SNR 38dB H=38dB M=35dB L=32dB								
Frequency HZ	125	250	500	1000	2000	4000	8000	SNR
Mean Attenuation, dB	37.9	35.3	39.6	39.3	38.9	46.4	44.9	38dB
Standard Deviation, dB	5.0	4.4	5.2	4.2	2.9	4.0	4.7	

Part #	Pairs per Box	Boxes Per Case
PF-1 Uncorded	100	10
PF-30 Corded	100	10





3200 Airport Ave., Suite 16, Santa Monica, CA 90405

www.finalfitsafety.com +44(0) 07785 228487

A WARNING

- 1.Laboratory attenuation data for comparison purposes only.
- User insertion and fit may result in significantly reduced results.
- **3**. Failure to follow all instructions could result in hearing loss or injury.
- **4.** Improper fit will reduce protection effectiveness and may result in hearing loss or injury.
- **5**. Only use Final Fit Safety hearing protection as a part of a hearing protection program complying with all applicable health and safety laws.
- **6**. Do not use where warning signals must be heard and may be attenuated by the product.
- 7. Use extreme caution if you have previously experienced hearing loss/damage.
- **8**. Employers are responsible for ensuring that the hearing protection device and its NRR/SNR are proper for the worker.
- **9**. Failure to follow instructions and/or these warnings may result in injury or death.
- **10**. If redness, discomfort, or irritation occurs, discontinue use and seek medical attention.

